
Total Time Targets (Total) Rank

# Name Division
Time Targets Time Targets Time Targets Time Targets Time Targets Total Time Targets (Total) Rank

Scott Whittenburg PI 67.06 49.00 77.56 35 66.65 20 69.42 39 77.52 36 358.21 179 1

Bill DeZarn PI 62.63 49.00 35.27 35 72.42 20 93.76 38 70.60 36 334.68 178 2

John Burns PI 76.78 49.00 93.24 35 56.09 20 102.85 39 90.12 30 419.08 173 3

Eric Reagan PI 113.39 38.00 109.00 24 120.00 17 120.00 27 120.00 21 582.39 127 4

Marvin Exline PIO 68.29 49.00 70.82 35 54.41 20 74.25 39 67.83 36 335.60 179 1

Doc Davin PIO 90.86 49.00 60.24 35 59.58 20 80.54 39 93.97 36 385.19 179 2

Jim Koutsoumpas PIO 79.01 49.00 92.98 35 67.94 20 120.00 39 102.43 36 462.36 179 3

Dan Maehler PIO 101.27 49.00 80.09 35 69.63 20 92.71 39 119.14 36 462.84 179 4

Gary Chaney PO 41.46 49.00 48.50 35 34.70 20 50.47 39 44.15 36 219.28 179 1

Steve Wright PO 60.61 49.00 52.94 35 46.68 20 58.58 39 45.39 36 264.20 179 2

Dan Ireland PO 69.74 49.00 100.21 35 66.09 20 99.34 39 78.37 36 413.75 179 3

JP-Wright PO 95.97 49.00 120.00 33 76.91 20 89.11 39 85.54 36 467.53 177 4

Allan Towles PO 67.65 49.00 84.28 35 52.84 20 79.34 39 103.97 33 388.08 176 5

Collin Campbell PO 70.37 49.00 98.89 35 51.14 20 91.70 39 120.00 32 432.10 175 6

Chloe Koutsoumpas PO 118.73 49.00 120.00 27 84.97 20 120.00 33 120.00 17 563.70 146 7

Marvin Exline RI 38.47 49.00 51.07 35 29.74 20 46.57 39 54.24 36 220.09 179 1

Doc Davin RI 61.32 49.00 42.30 35 55.31 20 55.96 39 82.65 36 297.54 179 2

Dan Maehler RI 102.84 49.00 83.34 35 50.04 20 120.00 34 67.98 36 424.20 174 3

Gary Chaney RO 33.37 49.00 33.58 35 27.70 20 29.80 39 43.71 36 168.16 179 1

Scott Whittenburg RO 38.25 49.00 34.25 35 32.68 20 41.56 39 54.61 36 201.35 179 2

Allan Towles RO 29.38 49.00 35.43 35 43.54 20 46.82 39 51.17 36 206.34 179 3

Brian Campbell RO 41.47 49.00 38.70 35 31.96 20 42.74 39 62.48 36 217.35 179 4

Steve Wright RO 39.00 49.00 54.03 35 34.19 20 58.65 39 42.09 36 227.96 179 5

Dan Maehler RO 43.68 49.00 42.95 35 47.07 20 48.29 39 48.68 36 230.67 179 6

Jim Koutsoumpas RO 40.91 49.00 41.39 35 32.67 20 67.77 39 49.56 36 232.30 179 7

John Burns RO 48.39 49.00 33.59 35 48.32 20 54.26 39 56.62 36 241.18 179 8

Collin Campbell RO 50.65 49.00 56.90 35 37.19 20 61.83 39 58.28 36 264.85 179 9

Dan Ireland RO 47.75 49.00 63.99 35 41.35 20 47.62 39 76.19 36 276.90 179 10

Chloe Koutsoumpas RO 78.38 49.00 82.63 35 72.53 20 94.29 39 90.51 36 418.34 179 11

Adam Krackenberger RO 79.13 49.00 102.83 35 69.13 20 93.40 39 116.14 30 460.63 173 12

Rimfire Madness at Riley July 14, 2012
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5



Stage 1 Division Time Targets Rank

Bill DeZarn PI 62.63 49.00 1

Scott Whittenburg PI 67.06 49.00 2

John Burns PI 76.78 49.00 3

Eric Reagan PI 113.39 38.00 4

Marvin Exline PIO 68.29 49.00 1

Jim Koutsoumpas PIO 79.01 49.00 2

Doc Davin PIO 90.86 49.00 3

Dan Maehler PIO 101.27 49.00 4

Gary Chaney PO 41.46 49.00 1

Steve Wright PO 60.61 49.00 2

Allan Towles PO 67.65 49.00 3

Dan Ireland PO 69.74 49.00 4

Collin Campbell PO 70.37 49.00 5

JP-Wright PO 95.97 49.00 6

Chloe Koutsoumpas PO 118.73 49.00 7

Marvin Exline RI 38.47 49.00 1

Doc Davin RI 61.32 49.00 2

Dan Maehler RI 102.84 49.00 3

Allan Towles RO 29.38 49.00 1

Gary Chaney RO 33.37 49.00 2

Scott Whittenburg RO 38.25 49.00 3

Steve Wright RO 39.00 49.00 4

Jim Koutsoumpas RO 40.91 49.00 5

Brian Campbell RO 41.47 49.00 6

Dan Maehler RO 43.68 49.00 7

Dan Ireland RO 47.75 49.00 8

John Burns RO 48.39 49.00 9

Collin Campbell RO 50.65 49.00 10

Chloe Koutsoumpas RO 78.38 49.00 11

Adam Krackenberger RO 79.13 49.00 12



Stage 2 Division Time Targets Rank

Bill DeZarn PI 35.27 35 1

Scott Whittenburg PI 77.56 35 2

John Burns PI 93.24 35 3

Eric Reagan PI 109.00 24 4

Doc Davin PIO 60.24 35 1

Marvin Exline PIO 70.82 35 2

Dan Maehler PIO 80.09 35 3

Jim Koutsoumpas PIO 92.98 35 4

Gary Chaney PO 48.50 35 1

Steve Wright PO 52.94 35 2

Allan Towles PO 84.28 35 3

Collin Campbell PO 98.89 35 4

Dan Ireland PO 100.21 35 5

JP-Wright PO 120.00 33 6

Chloe Koutsoumpas PO 120.00 27 7

Doc Davin RI 42.30 35 1

Marvin Exline RI 51.07 35 2

Dan Maehler RI 83.34 35 3

Gary Chaney RO 33.58 35 1

John Burns RO 33.59 35 2

Scott Whittenburg RO 34.25 35 3

Allan Towles RO 35.43 35 4

Brian Campbell RO 38.70 35 5

Jim Koutsoumpas RO 41.39 35 6

Dan Maehler RO 42.95 35 7

Steve Wright RO 54.03 35 8

Collin Campbell RO 56.90 35 9

Dan Ireland RO 63.99 35 10

Chloe Koutsoumpas RO 82.63 35 11

Adam Krackenberger RO 102.83 35 12



Name Division Time Targets Rank

John Burns PI 56.09 20 1

Scott Whittenburg PI 66.65 20 2

Bill DeZarn PI 72.42 20 3

Eric Reagan PI 120.00 17 4

Marvin Exline PIO 54.41 20 1

Doc Davin PIO 59.58 20 2

Jim Koutsoumpas PIO 67.94 20 3

Dan Maehler PIO 69.63 20 4

Gary Chaney PO 34.70 20 1

Steve Wright PO 46.68 20 2

Collin Campbell PO 51.14 20 3

Allan Towles PO 52.84 20 4

Dan Ireland PO 66.09 20 5

JP-Wright PO 76.91 20 6

Chloe Koutsoumpas PO 84.97 20 7

Marvin Exline RI 29.74 20 1

Dan Maehler RI 50.04 20 2

Doc Davin RI 55.31 20 3

Gary Chaney RO 27.70 20 1

Brian Campbell RO 31.96 20 2

Jim Koutsoumpas RO 32.67 20 3

Scott Whittenburg RO 32.68 20 4

Steve Wright RO 34.19 20 5

Collin Campbell RO 37.19 20 6

Dan Ireland RO 41.35 20 7

Allan Towles RO 43.54 20 8

Dan Maehler RO 47.07 20 9

John Burns RO 48.32 20 10

Adam Krackenberger RO 69.13 20 11

Chloe Koutsoumpas RO 72.53 20 12



Stage 4 Division Time Targets Rank

Scott Whittenburg PI 69.42 39 1

John Burns PI 102.85 39 2

Bill DeZarn PI 93.76 38 3

Eric Reagan PI 120.00 27 4

Marvin Exline PIO 74.25 39 1

Doc Davin PIO 80.54 39 2

Dan Maehler PIO 92.71 39 3

Jim Koutsoumpas PIO 120.00 39 4

Gary Chaney PO 50.47 39 1

Steve Wright PO 58.58 39 2

Allan Towles PO 79.34 39 3

JP-Wright PO 89.11 39 4

Collin Campbell PO 91.70 39 5

Dan Ireland PO 99.34 39 6

Chloe Koutsoumpas PO 120.00 33 7

Marvin Exline RI 46.57 39 1

Doc Davin RI 55.96 39 2

Dan Maehler RI 120.00 34 3

Gary Chaney RO 29.80 39 1

Scott Whittenburg RO 41.56 39 2

Brian Campbell RO 42.74 39 3

Allan Towles RO 46.82 39 4

Dan Ireland RO 47.62 39 5

Dan Maehler RO 48.29 39 6

John Burns RO 54.26 39 7

Steve Wright RO 58.65 39 8

Collin Campbell RO 61.83 39 9

Jim Koutsoumpas RO 67.77 39 10

Adam Krackenberger RO 93.40 39 11

Chloe Koutsoumpas RO 94.29 39 12



Stage 5 Division Time Targets Rank

Bill DeZarn PI 70.60 36 1

Scott Whittenburg PI 77.52 36 2

John Burns PI 90.12 30 3

Eric Reagan PI 120.00 21 4

Marvin Exline PIO 67.83 36 1

Doc Davin PIO 93.97 36 2

Jim Koutsoumpas PIO 102.43 36 3

Dan Maehler PIO 119.14 36 4

Gary Chaney PO 44.15 36 1

Steve Wright PO 45.39 36 2

Dan Ireland PO 78.37 36 3

JP-Wright PO 85.54 36 4

Allan Towles PO 103.97 33 5

Collin Campbell PO 120.00 32 6

Chloe Koutsoumpas PO 120.00 17 7

Marvin Exline RI 54.24 36 1

Dan Maehler RI 67.98 36 2

Doc Davin RI 82.65 36 3

Steve Wright RO 42.09 36 1

Gary Chaney RO 43.71 36 2

Dan Maehler RO 48.68 36 3

Jim Koutsoumpas RO 49.56 36 4

Allan Towles RO 51.17 36 5

Scott Whittenburg RO 54.61 36 6

John Burns RO 56.62 36 7

Collin Campbell RO 58.28 36 8

Brian Campbell RO 62.48 36 9

Dan Ireland RO 76.19 36 10

Chloe Koutsoumpas RO 90.51 36 11

Adam KrackenbergerRO 116.14 30 12


